410-296-3333

www.dmw.com

501 Fairmount Ave., Ste. 300 

Towson, MD 21286

CONCEPT PLAN

TRANSACTION DETAILS

Due Diligence Items in Document Vault
• Concept Plan
• Recorded Plat
• Zoning regulations and allowed uses
• Deed records

Letters of Intent
Price: Seven Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($750,000)
Deposit: Posted at effective date, non-refundable at expiration of feasibility period
Feasibility Period: 60 days 
Terms: Bulk sale, cash at closing following completion of study period

DISCLAIMER
This Memorandum contains select information